
CONFERENCE AND EVENTS
POTENTIAL SPEAKER PROPOSAL

PLEASE COMPLETE FORM FIELDS, SAVE AND RETURN VIA EMAIL TO SPEAKERS@NAPEEXPO.COM 
INDICATE SPEAKER PROPOSAL IN THE SUBJECT LINE.

***Please attach current biography and headshot***

NAME: TITLE: 

COMPANY: 

ADDRESS: 

CITY: STATE: ZIP: 

PHONE: FAX:

EMAIL: 

Summer NAPE

 Business Conference

1. RECENT SPEAKING EXPERIENCE - Please note presentations within the last year,
including the event name, your presentation’s topic, and the number of people in attendance.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

2. SPEAKING REFERENCES - Please list name of contact, city, state, phone number,

and/or email.
1.
2.
3.

3. I AM INTERESTED IN SPEAKING AT - Please select all event(s) you are interested in
speaking at.

NAPE Summit

Global Business Conference       

Charities Luncheon       



CONFERENCE AND EVENTS
POTENTIAL SPEAKER PROPOSAL

4. POTENTIAL PRESENTATION TOPICS - Please attach a separate sheet for detailed 
outlines/proposals. Include 3-5 bullet points listing what the audience will learn from
your presentation.

5. ADDITIONAL COMMENTS
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